
 ORGANIZATIONS 
  
 Organization       Contact               Email  

 AYSO Steph McCully aysoselinsgrove@gmail.com  

 4-H Kathy Weller kyw1@psu.edu  

 USBC Youth Bowling Cory Wert cwert@seal-pa.org  

 Boy Scouts Evelyn Bartholomew cubpack3331@gmail.com  

 Good News Club Sandra Kauffman cefsu@verizon.net  

 Selinsgrove Area Youth Football Brian Scorsone sealsyouthfootball@gmail.com  

 Girl Scouts Olivia Novak onavak@gshpa.org  

 Girls Softball Amber Nadolny SelinsgroveGirlsSoftball@gmail.com  

 Gym Starz Misi Lucas misima2@gmail.com  

 Selinsgrove Area Little League- Jay Toskey jtoskey@gmail.com  

 Geisinger Carol Hanson cahanson@geisinger.edu  

 Summit Early Learning Bette Scott bette.scott@summitel.org  

 Selinsgrove Stingrays Ashley Kolak akolak@seal-pa.org  

 Top Tier Martial Arts Daryl Tyrrell toptierma@gmail>com  

 Trauma Program Geisinger Judy Egly jegly@geisinger.edu  

 Upward Bound Basketball/Cheerleading Lori Morrow lorim@kellermarine.com  

 Wrestling Seth Martin sethmartin@seal-pa.org  

 Youth Field Hockey Roz Camp rozlynette@gmail.com  

 Youth Lacrosse Eric Martin cm018@bucknell.edu  

 Susquehanna Valley Youth Hockey  Al Zelnick azelnick@linemountain.com  

    
 

 


